
PLEASE!! NO PEANUTS or 

TREE NUTS IN SCHOOL

RHS BREAKFAST and LUNCH MENU

DATE: JANUARY 5-23, 2026

MILK CHOICES ARE NON-FLAVORED

OR CHOCOLATE 1% OR FAT FREE

Monday, January 5, 2026 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Thursday, January 8, 2026 Friday, January 9, 2026
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST PIZZA WG FRENCH TOAST EGGS - SAUSAGE FRUIT-N-YOGURT CHICKEN PATTY

STICKS(3ea) WG BISCUIT PARFAIT(1ea) on a WG BISCUIT(1ea)

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

QUESADILLA or BUFFALO WRAP GENERAL'S or ORANGE CHIX MEATBALL or STEAK SUB CRUNCHERS or CORNDOG MINIS CHEESE or PEPPERONI PIZZA

SEASONED FRIES FRIED RICE POTATO WEDGES POTATO WEDGES GARDEN SALAD

CUT GREEN BEANS BROCCOLI CARROTS SWEET PEAS WHOLE CORN

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK

Monday, January 12, 2026 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Thursday, January 15, 2026 Friday, January 16, 2026
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

FRUIT-N-YOGURT EGGS, TURKEY BACON BREAKFAST PIZZA CHICKEN PATTY ASSORTED WG 

PARFAIT(1ea) WG BISCUIT on a WG BISCUIT(1ea) DONUTS

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

CHIX QUESADILLA or TACOS MAC-N-CHEESE BOWL BAKED CHIX - BBQ or PLAIN C.BURGER or HOT DOG WINGS or 4-MEAT PIZZA

LETT, TOM, CHEESE BUFFALO or PLAIN CHIX MASHED POTATOES BAKED CHIPS GARDEN SALAD

MEXICAN RICE TOTS - GREEN BEANS SPINACH PASTA SALAD WHOLE CORN

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK MILK

Monday, January 19, 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Thursday, January 22, 2026 Friday, January 23, 2026
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

WG FRENCH TOAST CHICKEN PATTY SAUSAGE PATTY BREAKFAST PIZZA

CLOSED STICKS(3ea) on a WG BISCUIT(1ea) on a WG BISCUIT(1ea)

HOLIDAY FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

CORN DOG MINIS or CHIX NUGGS CHIX WRAP or SANDWICH CHIX STIR FRY w/RICE or NOODLES VEGGIE or PEPERONI PIZZA

CLOSED RAIDER TOTS FRIES GARDEN SALAD WHOLE CORN

HOLIDAY GREEN BEANS DICED CARROTS GARDEN SALAD

FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION FRUIT SELECTION

MILK MILK MILK MILK

*NOTE* HUMMUS and VEGGIESwill be available daily

STUDENTS ARE ASKED TO SELECT AT LEAST 3 DIFFERENT COMPONENTS TO MAKE A REIMBURSABLE MEAL.

MENU NOTES: CEREAL/FRUIT/MILK - Available Daily

menus are subject to change due to availability
Meals are FREE to ALL 

enrolled students

USDA is an equal opportunity provider. 
WG = whole grain


